S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

Circuit Type “I”
Isolated
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (E-24 VALUES)
NRSN  A  4I2  J  103  TR  F
                Lead Free (100% Sn) Optional
           Tape & Reel Packaging
                                   Resistance Code: First 2 figures are significant,
                                                                3rd digit is the multiplier, “R”
                                                                indicates a decimal point.
                              Tolerance Code: J=5% (Std), G=2% (Optional)
                         Configuration Designator
                          (See circuit schematics and component
                          diagrams for explanation)
                    Termination Type (A=Convexed, O=Concave
           Series
1.6mmNRSNA6 I 4
4 Elements
3.2mm
NRSN06D8
Circuit Type “D”
Bussed/Common
NRSN06C8
Circuit Type “C”
Bussed/Common
S
U
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U
N
T
NIC COMPONENTS CORPORATION                                                            70 Maxess Rd., Melville, NY 11747  •  (631)396-7500   FAX (631)396-7575
®
Chip Resistor Arrays/Networks           NRSN Series
PART DIMENSIONS (mm)
Type W L P T A B C D
NRSNA4I2
1.0 ± 0.2
1.0 ± 0.1 0.65 nom.
0.35 ± 0.1
0.33 ± 0.05
0.15 nom.
0.25± 0.05
0.20 ± 0.15
NRSNA4I4 2.0 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.15 0.3± 0.1 0.25± 0.1
NRSN06I4 1.6 ± 0.2 3.2 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.15 0.6 ± 0.2 0.4 ± 0.15 0.3 ± 0.2 0.4 ± 0.2 -
NRSNA6I4 1.6 ± 0.2 3.2 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.15 0.5 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.15 0.3 ± 0.2 0.2+0.2/-0.1 0.38 ± 0.03
NRSN06C8
NRSN06D8 3.1 ± 0.2 6.4 ± 0.2 1.27 ± 0.2 0.6 ± 0.2 1.0 ± 0.2 0.55 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.2 -
NRSN12I4 3.0 ± 0.2 5.08 ± 0.2 1.27 ± 0.2 0.7 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.2 0.6 ± 0.2 0.6 ± 0.2 -
Type
Reflow Soldering Flow Soldering
A B B1 P P1 F A B P F
NRSNA4I2
0.5 0.45
-
0.6
-
1.5 - - - -
NRSNA4I4 0.25 0.5
NRSN06I4
0.8
0.5 -
0.8
-
2.6 0.7~0.9 0.3~0.35 0.8 4.6~5.6
NRSNA6I4 0.5 ~ 0.7 0.5
NRSN06C8
NRSN06D8 2.2 0.5 - 1.27 - 4.2 1.9~2.1 0.5~0.55 1.27 5.6~6.2